
13 Belfast - Drumbo

Mondays to Fridays
Service

Vehicle Type

Service Restrictions

Notes

Belfast, Grand Central Station
Belfast, Adelaide Street
Galwally, Forestside
Belvoir, Dunseverick Court
Purdysburn, Belvoir Park
Ballylesson, Mealough Road
Drumbo, Drum Hill

13a

LF

1

NSch

0705

0739
0744

13a

LF

2

Sch

0730

0804
0809

513

LF

0930
0933
0946
0950
0957
1004
1009

513

LF

1300
1303
1316
1320
1327
1334
1339

13

LF

2

Sch

1620
1625

1650
1655

513

LF

1740
1745
1758
1802
1809
1816
1821

Saturdays
Service

Vehicle Type

Belfast, Grand Central Station
Belfast, Adelaide Street
Galwally, Forestside
Belvoir, Dunseverick Court
Purdysburn, Belvoir Park
Ballylesson, Mealough Road
Drumbo, Drum Hill

513

LF

0815
0818
0831
0835
0842
0849
0854

513

LF

1300
1303
1316
1320
1327
1334
1339

513

LF

1745
1750
1803
1807
1814
1821
1826

Sundays
no service

Easter Monday
no service

Easter Tuesday
no service

Monday 5 May 2025
no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - only operates 26 May 2025, from 1 Jul to 29 Aug 2 - until 30 Jun 2025, does not operate 26 May 2025

Notes: NSch - Does not operate on school days Sch - Operates only on school days LF - Operated by Low Floor vehicles



13 Drumbo - Belfast

Mondays to Fridays
Service

Vehicle Type

Service Restrictions

Notes

Drumbo, Drum Hill
Ballylesson, Mealough Road
Purdysburn, Hydebank Junction
Belvoir, Dunseverick Court
Galwally, Forestside Upper Galwally
Belfast, Linenhall Street
Belfast, Grand Central Station
Belfast, Great Northern Mall

13

LF

0745
0750
0757

0830

13

LF

2

Sch

0810
0815
0822

0855

513

LF

1010
1015
1022
1024
1032
1044
1049

513

LF

1340
1345
1352
1354
1402
1414
1419

513

LF

1825
1830
1837
1839
1845
1857
1902

Saturdays
Service

Vehicle Type

Drumbo, Drum Hill
Ballylesson, Mealough Road
Purdysburn, Hydebank Junction
Belvoir, Dunseverick Court
Galwally, Forestside Upper Galwally
Belfast, Linenhall Street
Belfast, Grand Central Station

513

LF

0855
0900
0907
0908
0915
0927
0930

513

LF

1340
1345
1352
1354
1402
1414
1419

513

LF

1830
1835
1842
1844
1850
1902
1907

Sundays
no service

Easter Monday
no service

Easter Tuesday
no service

Monday 5 May 2025
no service

Service Restrictions: 2 - until 30 Jun 2025, does not operate 26 May 2025

Notes: Sch - Operates only on school days LF - Operated by Low Floor vehicles
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