## Mondays to Fridays Service 13a 13a 513 513 13 513

	Service	13a	13a	513	513	13	513	
	Vehicle Type	LF	LF	LF	LF	LF	LF	
	Service Restrictions	1	2			2		
	Notes	NSch	Sch			Sch		
Belfast, Grand Central Station		0705	0730	0930	1300	1620	1740	
Belfast, Adelaide Street				0933	1303	1625	1745	
Galwally, Forestside				0946	1316		1758	
Belvoir, Dunseverick Court				0950	1320		1802	
Purdysburn, Belvoir Park				0957	1327		1809	
Ballylesson, Mealough Road		0739	0804	1004	1334	1650	1816	
Drumbo, Drum Hill		0744	0809	1009	1339	1655	1821	
		•						
		Satu	urda	ys				
	Service	513	513	513				
	Vehicle Type	LF	LF	LF				
Belfast, Grand Central Station		0815	1300	1745				
Belfast, Adelaide Street			1303					
Galwally, Forestside			1316					
Belvoir, Dunseverick Court			1320					
Purdysburn, Belvoir Park			1327					
Ballylesson, Mealough Road			1334					
Drumbo, Drum Hill		0854	1339	1826				
		C	برمام	_				
		Sun	day	S				
		no se	rvice					
		Fas	ter I	Mon	dav			
				VIOI1	auy			
		no se	rvice					
		Eas	ter 7	Tues	sday	,		
		no se	rvice					
		Mor	nday	5 N	lay 2	202	5	
		no se						

Service Restrictions: 1 - only operates 26 May 2025, from 1 Jul to 29 Aug 2 - until 30 Jun 2025, does not operate 26 May 2025

Notes: NSch - Does not operate on school days Sch - Operates only on school days LF - Operated by Low Floor vehicles

## 13 Drumbo - Belfast

		Mor	nday	s to	Fri	days	S	
	Service	13	13	513	513	513		
	Vehicle Type	LF	LF	LF	LF	LF		
	Service Restrictions		2					
	Notes		Sch					
Drumbo, Drum Hill		0745	0810	1010	1340	1825		
Ballylesson, Mealough Road		0750	0815	1015	1345	1830		
Purdysburn, Hydebank Junction		0757	0822	1022	1352	1837		
Belvoir, Dunseverick Court				1024	1354	1839		
Galwally, Forestside Upper Galwally				1032	1402	1845		
Belfast, Linenhall Street				1044	1414	1857		
Belfast, Grand Central Station				1049	1419	1902		
Belfast, Great Northern Mall		0830	0855	_	_	_		

	Sat	turda	ays
	Service 513	513	513
	Vehicle Type LF	LF	LF
Drumbo, Drum Hill	085	5 1340	1830
Ballylesson, Mealough Road	090	0 1345	1835
Purdysburn, Hydebank Junction	090	7 1352	1842
Belvoir, Dunseverick Court	090	8 1354	1844
Galwally, Forestside Upper Galwally	091	5 1402	1850
Belfast, Linenhall Street	092	7 1414	1902
Belfast, Grand Central Station	093	0 1419	1907
		nday	
	no s	ervice	
			Monday
	no s	ervice	
			Tuesday
	no s	ervice	
	Мо	nday	y 5 May 2025
	no s	ervice	

Service Restrictions: 2 - until 30 Jun 2025, does not operate 26 May 2025

Notes: Sch - Operates only on school days LF - Operated by Low Floor vehicles